

იგ - 20 - 2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Form PTO-1595 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (Rev. 03/01) 102195873 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Phease record the attached original documents or copy thereof 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) -15-02 Name of conveying party(ies): Name: United States of America as Kristan P. Gurton represented by The Secretary of The Army Internal Address: ____ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🕞 No 3. Nature of conveyance: Merger Assignment Street Address: Change of Name Security Agreement Other____ City: Washington State: DC Execution Date: 6/21/99 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:_____ B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/349,354 Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$\,\(\frac{40.00}{}\) Name: US Army Research Laboratory Enclosed Internal Address: AMSRL-CS-CC-IP Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 2800 Powder Mill Road 19-2201 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) City: Adelphi State: MD Zip: 20783-1197 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

achments, and documents:

05/09/2002 JTALLAN

09349354 it documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to ssioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:581

40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 013196 FRAME: 0474

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

For use of this form, see AR 27-60; the proponent agency is OTJAG

Vrictor	n P Curton		
inventoriel: Kristan			
*Application Serial No.:	09/349,334		
*Date Oath Executed: 6	/21/99	*Filing Date:	6/24/99
		cution may be added for b	
I (We), the undersigned in virture of the circumstances	invantor(s), in considerat under which the above-	ion of the rights of the Go entitled invention was ma	overnment of the United States acquired by ide, hereby:
and interest throughout the	United States, its Territo Id all Letters Patent Issui	ries, Possessions, and Pung thereon, and sny conti	the Secretary of the Army, the entire right, the entire right, the error Rico, in and to the above-entitled inventional continuation-in-part or division of actional continuation-in-part or division of actions.
which the Government, with application to be filed; provide foreign country or fails to me in such foreign country shall	in eight months of the fi ded that if the Governme ske such a determination remain in me (us), subje ue on the invention in su	ling of the United States a nt determines not to cause t, within the said eight mo act to a nonexclusive, irrev ch foreign country, includi	ret in the invention in those foreign countries application for patent, determines to cause a sea an application to be filed in any particular onths, all right, title and interact in the inventivocable, royalty-free license to the Governmenting the power to issue sublicenses for use in ernment.
Agree to provide a necessary to the prosocution recording of title to patent ap	of patent applications o	n the invention, the prose	and to execute any further documents solution and settlement of interferences and
	7/	M	97
Signature of Inventor:	Jh	p	2m
Signature of Inventor:	Jh.	[Middle Initial]	(Last name)
Signature of Inventor:	Jh.	[Middle Initial)	(Last name)
Signature of Inventor: Duty Address: US AR		[Middle Initial] Adelphi, Montg	(Last name) gomery, Maryland 20783-119
		[Middle Initial] Adelphi, Montg	(Last name) gomery, Maryland 20783-119 (State)
Duty Address: US AR	L AMSRL-IS-E	(Соцпіу)	(State)
Duty Address: US AR	L AMSRL-IS-E	(Соцпіу)	
Duty Addroses: US AR Date: 4/2//99	L AMSRL-IS-E	(Соцпіу)	(State)
Duty Address: US AR Date: 4/2//99 State of Maryland	L AMSRL-IS-E	(Соцпіу)	(State)
Duty Address: US AR Dete: 4/2//99 State of Maryland County of Montgome On the above date and who executed the foregon	L AMSRL-IS-E (Locality) ; ss. ry Kristan P. G	(County)Typed Name of invento	(State)
Duty Address: US AR Dete: 4/2//99 State of Maryland County of Montgome On the above date and who executed the foregon	L AMSRL-IS-E (Locality) ; ss. ry Kristan P. G	(County)Typed Name of invento	(State) or: Kristan P. Gurton ov.
Duty Address: US AR Date: 4/2//99 State of Maryland County of Montgome On the above date	L AMSRL-IS-E (Locality) ; ss. ry Kristan P. G	(County)Typed Name of invento	(State) or: Kristan P. Gurton ov.

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 013196 FRAME: 0475